intimated  to the Stock Exchange vide letter dated 16.03.2021 pertaining to regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial

Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Mr. Asgar Patel   Mrs. Yasmin Patel   Mrs. Natasha Pillai

Signatory   Signatory   Signatory

A.S Patel Trust   Patel Holdings Ltd   Wall Street Securities & Investments (India) Ltd

Trustee   Authorised Signatory   Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: 31st March, 2021

Annexure I

Details of Shareholding of Promoters/Person acting in concern (“PACS”) for Patel Integrated Logistics Limited

Name of

Promoter/Promoter

Group and Person

Acting in Concern

No. of Equity shares

held before Rights

Issue

% of shareholding

before Rights Issue

No. of Equity shares

held after Rights Issue

% of shareholding

after Rights Issue

Mr. Asgar Patel   865879 5.23 3354510 12.88

Mrs. Yasmin Patel   192100 1.16 604572 2.32

Mrs. Natasha Pillai   150058 0.90 472257 1.81

A.S Patel Trust   1371500 8.29 1371500 5.27

Patel Holdings Ltd   3025667 18.29 5025667 19.30

Wall Street Securities

& Investments (India)

Ltd

179704 1.08 565559 2.17

Total shares of

Promoter/Promoter

Group and Person

Acting in Concern

57,84,908

34.98 11,394,065 43.76

Total paid-up equity

shares of the

Company

1,65,35,923 - 2,60,35,923 -

Mr. Asgar Patel   Mrs. Yasmin Patel   Mrs. Natasha Pillai

Signatory   Signatory   Signatory

A.S Patel Trust   Patel Holdings Ltd   Wall Street Securities & Investments (India) Ltd

Trustee   Authorised Signatory   Authorised Signatory